
序号No. 零部件编码 Part No. 英文名称    Description 数  量Quantity

1 100031627-0001 Stud, M6×61 1

2 100002321 Valve Cover 1

3 100005150 Clamp 1

4 100002859 Breather Hose 1

5 100010184 Gasket, Valve Cover 1

6 100004426 Rocker Arm Assembly 2

7 100004474 Rocker Arm Base 1

8 100004589 Valve Adjust Cap, Exhaust 1

9 100004586 Valve Spring Seat 1

10 100004584 Valve Spring Seat 1

11 100004569 Valve Spring 2

12 100004575 Valve Spring Seat 1

13 100004602 Intake Valve Seal 1

14 100002470 Bolt, M10×1.25×87 4

188F  PART LIST (188F零件明细表) 1T6GQQ004

188F  （1T6GQQ004）零部件爆炸图



15 100011453-0003 Nut, M8 4

16 100006391 Muffler 1

17 100006937 Gasket, Muffler 1

18 100010392 Stud, M8×48.5 2

19 100002407 Cylinder Head 1

20 100009377 Spark Plug 1

21 100011260-0005 Bolt, M6×10 1

22 100007097 Shroud 1

23 100010366 Stud, M6-8×134 2

24 100005569 Gasket, Carburetor Insulator 1

25 100005618 Insulator 1

26 100005936 Gasket, Carburetor 1

27 100005425 Carburetor 1

28 100005954 Gasket, Air Filter 1

29 100011266-0004 Bolt, M6×20 1

30 100004725 Air Filter Assembly 1

31 100005013 Air Filter Base 1

32 100004797 Gasket, Air Filter 1

33 100004923 Muffler Sheet 1

34 100004782 Air Filter Element 1

35 100005079 Butterfly Nut 2

36 100004864 Air Filter Cover 1

37 100011452-0003 Nut, M6 2

38 100010225 Gasket, Cylinder Head 1

39 100010562 Pin, φ12×20 2

40 100004400 Push Rod 2

41 100004266 Tappet 2

42 100004533 Intake Vavle 1

43 100004556 Exhaust Valve 1

44 100003257 Piston Ring Set 1

45 100003225 Circlip 2

46 100003130 Piston Pin 1

47 100003096 Piston 1

48 100003454 Connecting Rod Assembly 1

49 100010028 Oil Sensor 1

50 100011264-0003 Bolt, M6×16 2

51 100003872 Crankshaft 1

52 100010577 Woodruff Key 1

53 100004316 Camshaft 1

54 100010521-0001 Washer, φ16.2×0.3×φ24 1

55 100010682 Bearing, 6207 1

56 100010549 Pin, φ8×12 2

57 100010160 Gasket, Crankcase 1

58 100003011 Crankcase Cover 1



59 100004173-0003 Oil Plug 1

60 100004188 Dipstick 1

61 100017649 Oil Seal, φ35×φ52×7 2

62 100011323-0001 Bolt, M8×38 7

63 100004128-0003 Dipstick 1

64 100030561 O-Ring, Dipstick 1

65 100008304 Governor Gear 1

66 100010742 Bearing, 6202 2

67 100003998 Balance Shaft 1

68 100007980 Governor Gear Shaft 1

69 100010518-0001 Washer, φ8×0.8×φ20 1

70 100017631 Oil Seal, φ8×φ14×4 1

71 100007989 Cotter Pin 1

72 100008428 Governor Lever 1

73 100007958 Throttle Linkage 1

74 100007927 Idle Spring 1

75 100007889 Governor Spring 1

76 100011261-0004 Bolt, M6×12 8

77 100008158 Governor Gear Bracket Assembly 1

78 100002723 Crankcase 1

79 100010275 Earth Bolt 2

80 100010467 Washer, φ12×2×φ20 2

81 100010040 Oil Sensor 1

82 100000655 Clip 1

83 100005137 Clamp 2

84 100017798 Fuel Hose, φ4×φ8×230 1

85 100011315-0002 Bolt, M8×25 2

86 100008630-0005 Fuel Tank 1

87 100008767 Fuel Cap 1

88 100009332 Ignition Module 1

89 100011269-0003 Bolt, M6×28 2

90 100000676 Clip Base 1

91 100009563 Flywheel 1

92 100007035 Cooling Fan 1

93 100007562 Starter Cup 1

94 100011460-0001 Nut, M16×1.5 1

95 100007314-0010 Recoil Starter 1

96 100007649-0005 Blower Housing 1

97 100007395-0005 Recoil Starter 1

98 100010441-0001 Washer, φ6.8×2×φ14 3

99 100011260-0005 Bolt, M6×10 3

100 100009166-0001 Stop Switch 1


